

Bill to: RISE WAY 1113 S CHARLES AVE , NAPERVILLE, IL, Invoice Date: 08/01/2024 Invoice #: 48155 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 09/01/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/31/2024		1050 Commerce Road Richmond, VA 23224 - 5240 West 47th Street Chicago, IL 60638			
			1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL

\$1,500.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



RW

Address: 2 Plaza Drive, #5404Woodridge, IL 60517 Phone: (309) 320-2162 Email: operations@risewayllc.com

EFFECTIVE DATE	7/31/2024	CARRIER	RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC
EQUIPMENT	Van	MC#	86875
		PHYSICAL ADDRESS	8225 LECLAIRE AVE
		PHYSICAL CITY	BURBANK, IL 60459
		MAILING ADDRESS	8225 LECLAIRE AVE
LENGTH	53 ft	MAILING CITY	BURBANK, IL 60459-2734
WEIGHT	40 kLbs	PHONE	(708) 303-5150 RADOSLAV KOVACEVIC
PALLETS		EMAIL	luke@rtbrz.com

ANY QUESTIONS OR CONCERNS ABOUT THIS LOAD PLEASE CALL BROKER: (309) 320-2162 x2 IMPORTANT: Carrier call agent if your dispatch instructions below differ from bill of lading! FOR ACCOUNTING CALL: (309) 320-2162

PICK-UP DATE	7/31/2024 12:00AM - 11:00PM	CONTACT	•
COMPANY	SONOCO PRODUCT - RICHMOND PLANT	PHONE	
ADDRESS	1850 Commerce Road Richmond, VA 23224		
LENGTH	53 ft		
WEIGHT	40 kLbs		
PALLETS		LOAD#	48155
DELIVERY DATE	8/1/2024 10:00AM - 8:00PM	CONTACT	
COMPANY	HUB COMPANY/dock 25	PHONE	
ADDRESS	5240 West 47th Street Chicago, IL 60638		
LENGTH	53 ft		
WEIGHT	40 kLbs		

ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS

LOAD# 48155

• DO NOT BROKER THIS LOAD! TO DO SO IS A BREACH OF CONTRACT

• Seal must be broken only by the reciever.

• Carrier shall be liable for all loss damage or liability occasioned by transportation of property arranged by broker.

• Carrier/Driver are required to call upon arrival at pick up/delivery and in the event of shortages, damages and delay in transit of shipment.

• There will be a fine for late pick up/delivery.

• Carrier must adhere to FMCSA regulations.

• Detention pay after 3 hours.

PALLETS

Line Haul: \$1,300.00 CarrierView Tracking: \$200.00 Total Carrier Pay: \$1,500.00

Agent:	Natasha	Carrier:	RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC	
Agency Contact:	(309) 320-2162	Carrier Contact:		
Signature:	x	Signature:	<u>Shawn Popovic</u> x	
Confirm Date:	7/31/2024	Confirm Date:	7/31/2024	
		PAYMENT INSTRUCTIO	ONS	
_	TRUCTIONS: ed the load you agreed tha	at office hours are 7am-5pm CDT.W	ve do not have after hours dispatch	

- All the load details, PU&del info must be received before 5pm CDT
- Send invoices and all payment inquiries to accounting@risewayllc.com
- Driver have to take a photo of the load before doors are sealed and send picture of load, seal, BOL prior to leaving the shipping facility
- If you got a FLOOR LOAD make sure to report this to broker in order of emergency as it will be rejected at the receiver or require a 24h drop trailer delivery with no layover and/or detention
- The carrier is acknowledged that broker working only within normal business hours. Receiving hours don't depend on the office hours.
- Driver have to deliver the load as scheduled. If driver arrives after receiving hours he MUST wait till the morning to get offloaded and is allowed to park overnight at the facility

Date: 7/25/24	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT	the second s			111242-112	111- 110		irrier
me: SONOCO PR			BIL	LOF		G - ME		Page 1
dress: 1850 COMM y/State/Zip: RICH intact: LASHIRL ST FCFS 24/7 r needed ame: BAGCRAFTR Idress: 6416 NW WH ty/State/Zip: VANCO elivery Date: 08-05-20 ontact: RON HOFFM	MERCE RD MERCE RD MOND, VA : TROY no appt S PAPERCON ITNEY RD UVER, WA 98 024	Phone: 804-2	30-8208		CAF Trail Sea SCA Pro	ler number: I number(s): AC: AVGD number:	E: AVENGER LO Mileage : 28	GISTICS, LLC
	BILL FREIG	HT CHARGE	S TO:		Pre	paid: X Pre	Terms: (Freight char otherwise) paid Add: Co Master Bill of Lading: v nderfying Bills of Ladi	pes are prepaid unless marked bliect: 3rd Party: with attached ng
HANDLING QTY TYPE	QUANTITY QTY TY	Y APTS REC	CARR T H.M. (x)	IER IN	FORMATION	ODITY DES	CRIPTION or advention in handling or Mo a transportation with ordinary	ITL ONLY Care NMFC # CLASS 77.5
20.0 RL 20	20 R0	40000 L	BS			RAND TO	TAL	
PRIMARY REF		PO	NUMBER	RORL	20	Weight 40000 LB	Pallet/Slip S	Additional Shippe info
PU# 4958262 PO# 38296-000 GRAND TOTAL				198	20	40000 LB		Parties V.
Where the rate is dependent o value of the property as follow: "The agreed or declared value	on value, shippers are rs: s of the property is sp	required to state specifically stated by the s	hipper to be not exo	eeding		Cus licable. See	orms: Collect: tomer check acco 9 U.S.C. § 14706(c)(1)(A) and (B).
NOTE LI RECEIVED, subject to induidantly o applicable, otherwise to the rates, of request, and to all applicable state o regulations.	determined rates or conta	on tor loss of de table that have been syreed u at have been established by	pon in writing between i the carrier and are avail	he carrier are lobie to the ti	d shipper, il hipper, en	and all other	awtul charges.	shipment without payment of freq Shipper Signatu ATURE/PICKUP DAT
	ATURE / DAT med materials are proper labeled, and are in proper		Loaded: E	reight C By Ship		Car	07	-31-2024 gen and required placends. Center cent reade available andur canter has the De

<	Imagen	Word	1/1
This form contains only the info	HORT FORM - ORIGINAL - NOT ormation necessary for the moto	NEGOTIABLE. or carrier to deliver, rate, ar	d invoice the shipment
described below. Shipper: Ship Date 1850 (0) RAMMON	MAURICE RD	l of Lading Numbér: Carrier: Load #: Van	T
Consignee: Due Date 5240 W 47 ST Chicago JL	t	Freight Charges Bill To: Name: Acco Email: Company: Street: City/State/Zip:	unting
All Freight Charges Prepaid Bil Agent or Cashier: Per	Received: \$\$	Charges	Advanced:
	on the property descr Class UOM Qty Description	COPE De Sander Corre Andre	igh Length Notes
that seal notes	on) OINTMENT REQUIRED lipper name next to signature b in this BOi, has been placed o nts booked with Unyson are LT	n trailer.	
are in proper condition for tra Transportation.	above named materials are pro nsportation, according to the a	pplication regulation of th	e Department of
Shipper Signature X Consignee Signature X	that Alon Date Date Date	1= <u>B-1-24</u>	railer # Seal # Seal #
		i lefs	
		<i>Ug</i> 7	
		- LUJ 7 -	